
 

Yellow Rock Reserve Community Space Project 
 

Steering Group 
 

The Steering Group is made up of representatives for specific interest groups from the 
community.  The Steering Groups purpose is to provide advice and direction to Council of the 
development of the Community Space Project at Yellow Rock Reserve.  The Steering Group is 
expected to meet on approximately 5 occasions over the duration of the project to provide input at 
key milestones.  
 

If you want to provide input into the development of the Community Space Project, you are 
welcome to do this through one of the members of the Steering Group.  The contact details are 
provided below. 

 
Name Group or Organisation 

representing 
Email Phone 

Morna Colbram Co-ordinator, Winmalee 
Neighbourhood Centre 

wnccoord@tpg.com.au 4754 4050 

Angela Langdon Resident 
Recovery Committee Group 

Angela.langdon@bigpond.com 0417 004722 

Peta Bendall Resident 
Grandmother 

peta@bluemountainsrealty.com.au 0416 003327 

Melissa 
Goodman 

Resident 
Mother with children 

kmgoodman@bigpond.com 0405 187064 

Jayden Molony Adjoining neighbour 
Parent 

Molony8182@bigpond.com 0413 350987 

Anna Fraser Resident Anna.fraser@merial.com 0410 648754 

Rosa DelPonte Community Project Officer 
Winmalee Neighbhd Centre 

wincntre@tpg.com.au 4754 4050 

Luke Catorall Rural Fire Service Luke.catorall@rfs.nsw.gov.au 8741 5424 

Jai Allison Fire Recovery Community 
Development Officer,      
Blue Mountains City Council 

jallison@bmcc.nsw.gov.au 4780 5025 

Sue Johnson Recovery Manager,          
Blue Mountains City Council 

sjohnson@bmcc.nsw.gov.au 4780 5174 

Elizabeth 
Dudley Bestow 

Recreation Team Leader, 
Blue Mountains City Council 

edudleybestow@bmcc.nsw.gov.au 4780 5784 

Nathan 
Summers 

Recreation Development 
Officer, Blue Mountains City 
Council 

nsummers@bmcc.nsw.gov.au 4780 5573 

TBA Art Group Representative   

 

Further information on the Yellow Rock Community Space Project, go to   
 

www.bluemountainshaveyoursay.com.au  

mailto:Molony8182@bigpond.com
mailto:wincntre@tpg.com.au
mailto:Luke.catorall@rfs.nsw.gov.au
mailto:jallison@bmcc.nsw.gov.au
mailto:sjohnson@bmcc.nsw.gov.au
mailto:edudleybestow@bmcc.nsw.gov.au
http://www.bluemountainshaveyoursay.com.au/

